Summary of Charges

Vehicle Price 750000.00

Fabrication Charges 50.00

RTO Charges 60.00

Insurance Charges 70.00

Local Body Tax 80.00

Tax (18.00%) 675000.00

Total Charges 260.00

Discount 1000.00

Net Total 4424000.00

Round Off -10.00

Grand Total 4424250.00

Total Invoice Value (in words): Forty Four Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Rupees only.
Tax subject to Reverse Charges

Terms & Conditions:

1. Prices valid for 15 days from quotation date.
2. Government taxes/duties will apply at billing.
3. Delivery subject to availability & full payment.
4. RTO, Insurance & statutory charges borne by customer.